Model 711/716 PPR Options
NOTES:
1 For non standard cable lengths, call the sales office.
2 For mating connectors - see accessories page.
3 Call sales office for marker availabilty and configuration options.
Model 711/716 Ordering Guide
Red type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
711 SWHV0256 P6D
MODEL
711 Single Channel
716 Quadrature A+B
       SHAFT DIAMETER
4 0.250"
6  0.375"
MARKER
- Not Fitted
P Positive Marker
N Negative Marker
Note 3
OUTPUT TYPE
OC Open Collector
PP Push-Pull
HV Line Driver
CONNECTOR TYPE
SW  6 Pin MS Connector
G2   Gland + 2M Cable
SK 8 Pin EuroFast M12
            Note 2
G5 Gland + 5M Cable
Note 1
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
   SHAFT TYPE
S  Single Ended
D  Double Ended
Optional FeaturesElectrical SpecificationMechanical
Features
• The Original Industry-Standard Cube
• Wide Choice of PPR's
•  Enhanced Technology Using Opto-ASIC circuitry
The Model 711/716 is ideally suited for applications requiring a quadrature
output.  Designed for compatibility with most programmable controllers, electronic
counters, motion controllers, and motor drives, it is ideally suited for industrial applications
where it is important that the direction of rotation be known.
The new Opto-ASIC version increases critical performance specifications for the most
popular resolutions.  This version features advanced Opto-ASIC circuitry, a single chip
design that eliminates many board level components. This increases the reliability of an
already dependable and durable encoder.  With new options continually being added,
the 711/716 just keeps getting better, and better!
Common Applications
Feedback for counters, PLC’s & Motors, Cut To Length, Labelling,
Measuring For Packaging, Filling & Materials Handling Machines,
Wire Winding, Film Extrusion
Model 711 Single Channel
Model 716 Quadrature
Standard Cube: All resolutions from 1 to 900 except
where Opto-ASIC resolutions are available
0001 thru 0189  0193 0200 0205 0210
0240 0250 0256 0276 0298 0300 0305
0308 0315 0333 0350 0360 0400 0480
0500 0512 0580 0597 0600 0700 0720
0800 0840 0960 1000 1024 1200 1250
1270 1500     1800 2000 2048 2500     3000
4096     5000     6000     8192    10000
Contact Customer Service for other disk resolutions;
not all disk resolutions available with all output types